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14 JULY 2020

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE RABIE J

1. NLDU PREEZ VS MINISTER OF POLICE+OTHERS 79680/19
2. EXPARTE; R LOUW+1 91833/19
3. EXPARTE: LL MASHIANE 92084/19
4. EXPARTE: T M PHAKA 92085/19
5. BMW LTD VS J D COMNINOS 34173/18
6. EXPARTE: M NYSCHEN+1 23347/2020

7. FNB BANKLTD VS TE MTSHALI+1 93627/19



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

N T VILIOEN VS

B J MOLOI VS

CONSTANTIA METERING

ABSA BANK LTD VS

EX PARTE: M BOTHA

M E MOFOKONG

D R RAY

M PHIRI

ERF 8 KOEDOESPOORT

GROUP EFFORT ENTERTAINMENT

RAF

VS MOGALE MUNICIPALITY
L COLEMAN

VS RAF

VS RAF

VS RAF

VS CITY OF TSHWANE

49011/19

25133/17

89688/18

14281/10

19997/2020

22342/19

14759/19

79426/18

79299/19



17. ARC VS DEPT OF AGRICULTURE
18.S B GUARANTEE VS MPKODISANG
19. M S MABASO VS RAF
20. B D WILLEMSE+1 VS CAPULET MEWS HOME OWNERS
14 JULY 2020

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE TLHAPI J

21. S E SERIPE VS RAF
22. TSZWANE VS RAF
23. CMTSHALI VS RAF

10495/2020

58128/19

16311/19

57426/14

35935/17

35873/17

35905/17



24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Z SHANDU

P KMBOMBO

D C MASHIGO

M C NCONGWANE

FNB BANK LTD

EX PARTE: A BOTHA

B/C OF BATELEUR

FNB BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS

RAF

RAF

A MAWELELA

S R MANZANA

ABSOLUTE WATER PROOFING

35899/17

57702/19

28264/19

71033/15

11646/2020

58809/19

18591/2020

15587/19



32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

W DSHOBA

T K MABOTJA

C N MABIZELA

STD BANK LTD

SB GUARANTEE

FNB BANK LTD

SB GUARANTEE

EX PARTE: J CONRADIE

A VAN DER MERWE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS RAF
VS RAF
RAF

TS MABASA

M SLANGEVELD

J T CHOKWE

T E GUILIANA+1

RAF

28604/16

29636/12

4925/2020

92005/19

90865/19

89375/19

88830/19

87587/16

7343/13



14 JULY 2020

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE JANSE VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN J

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

N E MOTLOUNG

VS

EX PARTE: S A LAUBSTER

EX PARTE: P C MALAN

N M MABENA

K NTSOTHO

P M MOHLAMME

B A MPHANGA

EX PARTE: | D GREYLING

VS

VS

VS

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

64871/17

22842/2020

22860/2020

72092/13

64612/19

9351/14

72023/15

22843/2020



49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

METSON MANUFACTURE VS

EX PARTE: P M MOHOTSI

EX PARTE: J P RICHTER

EX PARTE: SS WOLMARANS

EX PARTE: RA SMITH

EX PARTE: AF STEYN

L GERBER TRUST VS
M STEYN TRUST VS
W RADEBE TRUST VS

RED TARGET INVESMENT

RAF

RAF

RAF

18159/2020

22827/2020

22851/2020

35568/19

34549/19

33455/19

79321/19

79318/19

79326/19



58. A SIGADE TRUST VS RAF 79325/19

59. FNB VS JT CHOKWE 89375/19

60. EX PARTE Bl MANUEL 35570/19

61. ADV POTGIETER VS RAF 29847/14



